2022 F FERRZHERT (WEMHA) RASSTR
*kk G5 B, Gk kok

AR BRI REUE S : 295 BALSREUEHILZE: 260

7B IR A #H R A% 7 B IR A #H BiAH
394 10 10 370 12 195
393 3 13 369 18 213
392 2 15 368 20 233
391 2 17 367 19 252
390 1 18 366 17 269
389 4 22 365 15 284
388 2 24 364 19 303
387 6 30 363 26 329
386 7 37 362 23 352
385 4 41 361 32 384
384 6 47 360 30 414
383 8 55 359 16 430
382 13 68 358 27 457
381 4 72 357 21 478
380 13 85 356 25 503
379 14 99 355 34 537
378 7 106 354 31 568
377 10 116 353 26 594
376 9 125 352 24 618
375 9 134 351 34 652
374 13 147 350 32 684
373 14 161 349 35 719
372 13 174 348 29 748
371 9 183 347 34 782
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2022 F FERRZHERT (WEMHA) RASSTR
*kk G5 B, Gk kok

AR BRI REUE S : 295 BALSREUEHILZE: 260

7B IR A #H R A% 7 B IR A #H BiAH
346 47 829 322 46 1943
345 35 864 321 60 2003
344 38 902 320 54 2057
343 42 944 319 50 2107
342 49 993 318 45 2152
341 35 1028 317 56 2208
340 44 1072 316 63 2271
339 48 1120 315 58 2329
338 55 1175 314 56 2385
337 30 1205 313 50 2435
336 61 1266 312 69 2504
335 39 1305 311 44 2548
334 39 1344 310 75 2623
333 34 1378 309 51 2674
332 48 1426 308 57 2731
331 61 1487 307 46 2777
330 41 1528 306 46 2823
329 47 1575 305 39 2862
328 49 1624 304 57 2919
327 47 1671 303 57 2976
326 53 1724 302 55 3031
325 67 1791 301 65 3096
324 47 1838 300 33 3149
323 59 1897 299 58 3207
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2022 F FERRALELTE (MEMHA) SR TR

*kk G5 B, Gk kok
ARERSCUFEUES) % : 295 F AV REURHIZ: 260

B K A % RITAH 5 BUE K A % Rt
298 47 3254 274 25 4242
297 46 3300 273 32 4274
296 54 3354 272 24 4298
295 53 3407 271 23 4321
294 53 3460 270 27 4348
293 40 3500 269 19 4367
292 49 3549 268 28 4395
291 46 3595 267 20 4415
290 49 3644 266 20 4435
289 43 3687 265 24 4459
288 38 3725 264 12 4471
287 45 3770 263 16 4487
286 35 3805 262 14 4501
285 55 3860 261 18 4519
284 33 3893 260 10 4529
283 35 3928
282 37 3965
281 47 4012
280 42 4054
279 40 4094
278 37 4131
277 23 4154
276 36 4190
275 27 4217




2022 F FERRALELTE (MEMHA) SR TR

*kk SES B Gk kok

AR BRI REUE S : 295 BALSREUEHILZE: 260

7B IR A #H R A% 7 B IR A #H BiAH
617 10 10 592 11 136
615 3 13 591 10 146
614 1 14 590 14 160
613 3 17 589 9 169
612 3 20 588 7 176
611 6 26 587 13 189
610 6 32 586 8 197
609 6 38 585 10 207
608 5 43 584 13 220
607 1 44 583 12 232
606 8 52 582 16 248
605 5 57 581 18 266
604 2 59 580 21 287
603 S 64 579 12 299
602 7 71 578 15 314
601 5 76 577 17 331
600 6 82 576 13 344
599 5 87 575 9 353
598 5 92 574 11 364
597 8 100 573 19 383
596 5 105 572 19 402
595 9 114 571 21 423
594 3 117 570 22 445
593 8 125 569 18 463
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2022 F FERRALELTE (MEMHA) SR TR

*kk SES B Gk kok

AR BRI REUE S : 295 BALSREUEHILZE: 260

7B IR A #H R A% 7 B IR A #H BiAH
568 21 484 544 25 1101
567 26 510 543 34 1135
566 23 533 542 37 1172
565 19 552 541 39 1211
564 24 576 540 40 1251
563 26 602 539 34 1285
562 22 624 538 34 1319
561 24 648 537 33 1352
560 17 665 536 41 1393
559 22 687 535 26 1419
558 24 711 534 28 1447
557 32 743 533 32 1479
556 24 767 532 28 1507
555 25 792 531 38 1545
554 28 820 530 38 1583
553 29 849 529 39 1622
552 32 881 528 30 1652
551 28 909 527 40 1692
550 19 928 526 33 1725
549 27 955 525 36 1761
548 29 984 524 33 1794
547 35 1019 523 45 1839
546 22 1041 522 40 1879
545 35 1076 521 45 1924
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2022 F FERRALELTE (MEMHA) SR TR

*kk SES B Gk kok

AR BRI REUE S : 295 BALSREUEHILZE: 260

7B IR A #H R A% 7 B IR A #H BiAH
520 47 1971 496 43 2964
519 33 2004 495 39 3003
518 41 2045 494 32 3035
517 44 2089 493 52 3087
516 38 2127 492 48 3135
515 43 2170 491 40 3175
514 45 2215 490 48 3223
513 42 2257 489 31 3254
512 41 2298 488 39 3293
511 45 2343 487 46 3339
510 50 2393 486 40 3379
509 46 2439 485 34 3413
508 39 2478 484 40 3453
507 36 2514 483 30 3483
506 37 2551 482 44 3527
505 38 2589 481 23 3550
504 43 2632 480 38 3588
503 52 2684 479 41 3629
502 40 2724 478 45 3674
501 51 2775 477 32 3706
500 26 2801 476 34 3740
499 37 2838 475 26 3766
498 43 2881 474 27 3793
497 40 2921 473 36 3829
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2022 F FERRALELTE (MEMHA) SR TR

*kk SES B Gk kok

AR BRI REUE S : 295 BALSREUEHILZE: 260

7B IR A #H R A% 7 B IR A #H BiAH
472 30 3859 448 10 4395
471 31 3890 447 12 4407
470 26 3916 446 15 4422
469 29 3945 445 9 4431
468 27 3972 444 8 4439
467 19 3991 443 18 4457
466 26 4017 442 14 4471
465 15 4032 441 9 4480
464 25 4057 440 11 4491
463 24 4081 439 7 4498
462 27 4108 438 4 4502
461 26 4134 437 5 4507
460 22 4156 436 3 4510
459 26 4182 435 5 4515
458 24 4206 434 5 4520
457 30 4236 433 5 4525
456 29 4265 432 2 4527
455 12 4277 431 1 4528
454 23 4300 429 1 4529
453 22 4322
452 13 4335
451 20 4355
450 14 4369
449 16 4385
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